
WCPF Travelling Print Exhibition 2025 - 2026 
Club Date booked

Hanham & Kingswood PS Wednesday 27 August 2025

Downend CC Tuesday 2 September 2025

Stroud CC Thursday 4 September 2025

Cirencester CC Monday 8 September 2025

Royal Wootton Bassett CC Tuesday 9 September 2025

Swindon PS Thursday 11 September 2025

Bath PS Tuesday 16 September 2025

Frome Wessex Photographic Friday 19 September 2026

Norton Radstock PS Thursday 25th September 2025

Wincanton Wednesday 1 October 2025

Chard CC Thursday 2 October 2025

Yeovil CC Monday 6 October 2025

Dorchester CC Monday 13 October 2025

Weymouth CC Tuesday 14 October 2025

Honiton CC Friday 17 October 2025

Sidmouth Photographic Club Wednesday 29 October 2025

Axminster PG Tuesday 4 November 2025

Exmouth PG Wednesday 5 November 2025

Newton Abbot PC Tuesday 11 November 2025

Dawlish & Teignmouth PC Wednesday 12 November 2025

Paignton PC Monday 17 November 2025

Torbay PS Wednesday 19 November 2025

Kingsbridge & District CC Thursday 20 November 2025

Plymstock CC Tuesday 25 November 2025

Plymouth CC Thursday 27 November 2025

Saltash & District CC Monday 1 December 2025

Liskeard & District CC Tuesday 2 December 2025

St Austell CC Thursday 4 December 2025

Bodmin Camera Club Monday 8 December 2025

Fowey River Camera Club Thursday 11 December 2025



St Ives Monday 5 January 2026

Penwith PG Thursday 8 January 2026

Penryn CC Thursday 15 January 2026

Truro CC Monday 19 January 2026

Launceston CC Tuesday 20 January 2026

Wadebridge Wednesday 28 January 2026

Okehampton CC Monday 23 February 2026

Barnstaple CC Thursday 26 February 2026

Braunton CC Monday 2 March 2026

Bideford CC Tuesday 3 March 2026 ?

Tiverton & Heathcoat PC Monday 9 March 2026

Wellington & District CC Wednesday 11 March 2026

Phoenix Group Monday 16 March 2026

Bridgewater PS Tuesday 17 March 2026

Portishead CC Thursday 19 March 2026

Mid Somerset CC Tuesday 24 March 2026

Backwell CC Thursday 26 March 2026

A1 CC Tuesday 31 March 2026

Tyndale Thursday 9 April 2026

Thornbury CC Monday 13th April 2026

Reflex CC Thursday 23 April 2026

Sodbury & Yate PS Monday 27 April 2026

Lincombe Barn CC Tuesday 12th May 2026

Crossbow CC Thursday 21 May 2026


